Summer 2022 Meal Plan Schedule

Sayles Café

Open Wednesday, June 8% through Friday, June 17", 8:00 a.m. — 1:30 p.m., Monday through Friday only
Open Saturday, June 18%, 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

Open Sunday, June 19%, 8:00 a.m. — noon

Schulze Café

Starting Monday, June 20", Schulze Café will be open 8:00 a.m. — 1:30 p.m., Monday through Friday. We
will have a continental breakfast and a meal plan equivalency for lunch. Schulze will be open until the
end of August.

LDC

Tuesday, June 7™ Open for Brunch only and Dinner will be on the Bald Spot

Wednesday, June 8" Open for Brunch and Dinner (Seniors will be at the Senior Banquet)
Thursday, June 9™ Open for Brunch and Dinner

Friday, June 10" Open for a Salad Lunch for all Grads and Families — Dinner for the non-seniors
Saturday, June 11" Open for Continental Breakfast for Grads and Families

Saturday, June 11*" Closed through Brunch/Lunch on Monday, June 20" — Reopens at Dinner on
Monday, June 20t

Tuesday, June 21t — Open for Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner through Brunch on Saturday, July 2™

LDC Closed after Brunch on Saturday, July 2" until Dinner on Sunday, July 10th

LDC Open for Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner Monday, July 11* through Breakfast on Friday, July 29"
(Weekends are Brunch and Dinner)

LDC will reopen for early arrivals on Wednesday, August 17 at Dinner and will be open through New
Student Week.



